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creative

lay

Quote Date Quote Number
21-08-2024 CP1328

Beaudesert & Henley In Arden

150 High St

Henley-in-Arden

B95 5BS

Qty Item Description

1 S111 BASKET SWING

1 S101 DOUBLE SWING (FLAT SEAT)

1 JC102 JUNGLE CLIMBER MIDI

1 CP101 HUDSON TRAIL

87 SUR105 GRASS MAT SURFACING - TO BE LAID
UNDER THE FULL OPERATING AREAS OF
S111, S101, JC102

1 HER101 SITE SECURITY (HERAS FENCING)

1 WEL101 WELFARE FACILTIES

1 POSTINST INDEPENDENT POST INSTALLATION

INSPECTION

QUOTE

VAT Registration Number

Unit £
£3,495.00

£1,800.00
£8,495.00
£3,934.00

£55.00

£250.00
£250.00

£475.00

NET
VAT
GROSS

- Install address: Riverlands Play Area, Prince Harry Rd, Henley-in-Arden, B95 5DD

- Subject to survey and good access
- Price includes delivery and installation

- Payment due on completion of works

- All plastic end caps/brackets may differ in colour from any 3D visual unless otherwise stated

- Equipment to be sited

- Subject to area being well maintained grass
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GB

VAT
20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

560027180

Total
£3,495.00

£1,800.00
£8,495.00
£3,934.00

£4,785.00

£250.00
£250.00

£475.00

£23,484.00
£4,696.80
£28,180.80



- Subject to area being level/flat
- No allowance made for making good access route over grass
- All prices quoted are valid for a period of 30 days from date shown

- Term and Conditions apply - https://creativeplayuk.com/terms-and-conditions/
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