

## QUOTE

VAT Registration Number GB560027180

Quote Date	Quote Number
21-08-2024	CP1328

Beaudesert & Henley In Arden 150 High St Henley-in-Arden B95 5BS

<b>Qty</b> 1	<b>Item</b> S111	Description BASKET SWING	<b>Unit £</b> £3,495.00	<b>VAT Total</b> 20.00% £3,495.00
1	S101	DOUBLE SWING (FLAT SEAT)	£1,800.00	20.00% £1,800.00
1	JC102	JUNGLE CLIMBER MIDI	£8,495.00	20.00% £8,495.00
1	CP101	HUDSON TRAIL	£3,934.00	20.00% £3,934.00
87	SUR105	GRASS MAT SURFACING - TO BE LAID UNDER THE FULL OPERATING AREAS OF S111, S101, JC102	£55.00	20.00% £4,785.00
1	HER101	SITE SECURITY (HERAS FENCING)	£250.00	20.00% £250.00
1	WEL101	WELFARE FACILTIES	£250.00	20.00% £250.00
1	POSTINST	INDEPENDENT POST INSTALLATION INSPECTION	£475.00	20.00% £475.00
			NET	£23,484.00
			VAT	£4,696.80
			GROSS	£28,180.80

- Install address: Riverlands Play Area, Prince Harry Rd, Henley-in-Arden, B95 5DD

- Subject to survey and good access
- Price includes delivery and installation
- Payment due on completion of works
- All plastic end caps/brackets may differ in colour from any 3D visual unless otherwise stated
- Equipment to be sited
- Subject to area being well maintained grass

- Subject to area being level/flat
- No allowance made for making good access route over grass
- All prices quoted are valid for a period of 30 days from date shown
- Term and Conditions apply https://creativeplayuk.com/terms-and-conditions/